
Przychodnia 1
281,25 m²

+20 °C
0 W

43,41 m²

2288 W

Etap II

+24 °C

Remont przychodni Podstawowej

Opieki Zdrowotnej w Sokółce

Przedmiot

rys.

J.ZEWN.
AOYG36KBTA5
Qchł=9,5 (3,0-11,0)kW

Qgrz=10,6 (3,5-12,0)kW

1 230V 50Hz

P=2,50(3,45)/2,36(3,25)kW

I=11,1/10,9A

Ciśn.akust.52/554dB(A)

wym.884x820x315

masa 59kg
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- instalacja freonowa

- jednostka wewnętrzna

LEGENDA:
GAS

- jednostka zewnętrzna


